
School Name:

School Address:

School Phone:

School FAX:

School Web Address:

For general school info, click on "Pen Argyl Area High School" - upper left 

Nickname: Green Knights

Colors: Green & White

POSITION NAME EMAIL ADDRESS

High School Principal John C. Smith smith.john@penargylsd.org

Middle School Principal Terry Barry barry.terry@penargylsd.org

Athletic Director Tim Egan egan.tim@penargylsd.org

Assistant A.D. Nate Roberts roberts.nate@penargylsd.org

School Physician Dr. Robert McEvoy

HS Athletic Trainer Tim Egan egan.tim@penargylsd.org

MS Athletic Trainer Robert Stasak stasak.robert@penargylsd.org

Equipment Manager Tim Egan egan.tim@penargylsd.org

Band Director Paul (Tim) Reiche reiche.paul@penargylsd.org

SPORT HEAD COACH EMAIL ADDRESS

Baseball Jacob DeBoer jbd1004@hotmail.com

Basketball (Boy's) Coy Stampone coystamp@verizon.net

Basketball (Girl's) Dave Moyer didmoyer@rcn.com

Cheering Ashly Williams ashlyraewilliams@gmail.com

Cross Country Jim Giovanni giovanni.james@penargylsd.org

Field Hockey Fran Rowley coachrowley00@aol.com 

Football Paul Reduzzi reduzzip@rcn.com / preduzzi@belvideresd.org

Golf Alan Kresch allenkresch@gmail.com

Soccer (Boys') Jeff Meyers meyers.jeffrey@penargylsd.org

Soccer (Girls') George Meyers geonancy@ptd.net

Softball Bill Schankel bma1026@ptd.net

Tennis (Boys') Carol Hauspurg chauspurg@yahoo.com

Tennis (Girls) Walt Cole wrcole3@gmail.com

Track & Field (Boy's) Jim Giovanni giovanni.james@penargylsd.org

Track & Field (Girl's) Jim Giovanni giovanni.james@penargylsd.org

www.edline.net/pages/Pen_Argyl_Area_HS/Sports

(610) 863-7660

Pen Argyl Area High School

501 W. Laurel Avenue

Pen Argyl, PA  18072

(610) 863-1293
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Wrestling Scott Desmond scott@desmondpools.com 
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